
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

T-102. Exam Schedule

Mon, 02 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Mechanics of Strained Solids  B14-401  Talonov A.V.
Mon, 16 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 EXAM Mechanics of Strained Solids  B14-401  Talonov A.V.
Mon, 23 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Physics of Accelerators  M16-105, M16-S01  Barminova E.E.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Accounting  S16-703  Sanzharov A.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Housing Law  S16-704  Novitskaya L.Y.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  S15-101  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Banking Law  S16-704  Efimova L.L.
Wed, 23 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Targeted Attacks on Computer Systems  M17-506, M17-507

 Zapechnikov S.V.
Thu, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Special Physics Workshop  M17-301, M17-391  Blinov N.N.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-502, S16-562

 Makarchuk M.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-503, S16-713

 Bochkova S.S., Makarchuk M.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I17-03, I17-04  Borisov S.N., Bogdanov A.A.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: Big Data  M17-510  Rovnyagin M.M.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Secure Systems Programming  S14-502, S14-503  Yuzbashev A.V.


